
Stickin It to Cancer 2019

Name Age EX # Placing

Class 1- Senior 
Caitlin Henne 19 125 1

Julia Doughty 19 200 5

Miriam Quinlan 18 105 2

Calllie High 18 3

Erika Stover 18 119 6

Nate Scovill 18 180 4

Class 2- Intermediate
Dallas Witbeck 17 109

Sierra Wiliamson 16 127

Madison Howell 16 134 6

Wyatt Whitaker 16 2

Abbey Johnston 16 179 5

Class 3- Intermediate
Reagan Frostic 15 106

Abby Brubaker 15 122 4

Leah Hammond 15 130 7

Savanna Graham 15 135 3

Lillian Decker 15 146 1

Overall Intermediate Showman

Class 4- Junior 
Nora Henne 14 124 4

Lillian Brown 14 128

Lizabeth Caldwell 14 131

Willam Barnum 14 201 1

Eli Lightner 13 132 5

Kayla Brincefield 13 149

Class 5 - Junior 
Marissa Bloomquist 13 153

Natalie Bounds 12 103

Dakota Spink 12 136

Noah Hickerson 12 140

Kallie Smith 12 207 3

Sophia Barnum 12 202 2

Thomas Parker 12 204 6

Champion Junior Showman

Class 6- Beginner 

Lamb Showmanship  



Macie Merrill 11 126 12

Hailey Day 11 205 7

Mikaela Talbot 11 181 2

Ben Brubaker 10 123 10

Peyton Hickerson 10 141 11

Miranda Bloomquist 10 152 6

Amelia Barnum 10 203 1

Kole Kruger 10 206 4

Class 7-Beginner
Courtney Bounds 9 102 9

Gavin Lightner 9 133 8

Karli Smith 8 208 5

Lillian Schut 7 138 3

Overall Beginner Showman



Stickin It to Cancer 2019

Name EX # Weight Tag # Black/White Placing

Class 1 -Breeding Ewes- Black Face
Caitlin Henne 125 94 1801 BLACK 4

Nora Henne 124 101 1806 BLACK 3

Amelia Barnum 203 104 Z483 BLACK 1

Lillian Decker 146 108 1911 BLACK 2

Class 2 -Breeding Ewes- Black Face
Courtney Bounds 102 112 7100 BLACK 2

William Barnum 201 114 9022 BLACK 1

Natalie Bounds 103 117 9009 BLACK 3

Miranda Bloomquist 152 118 0730 BLACK 4

Class 3 -Breeding Ewes-Black Face
Sophia Barnum 202 122 9001 BLACK 1

Abby Johnston 179 124 MI29 BLACK 3

Lillian Schut 138 126 19031 BLACK 2

Marissa Bloomquist 153 128 0729 BLACK 5

Nate Scovill 180 165 0817 BLACK 4

Class 4 -Breeding Ewes - White Face
Lillian Schut 138 117 7888 WHITE 1

OVERALL BREEDING EWE

Grand: Amelia Barnum 

Reserve: WilliamBarnell 

Third Overall: Lillian Decker 

Fourth Overall: Sophia Barnum 

Fifth Overall: Lillian Schut 

Shepherds Quiz 

Senior 18-21

Nate Scovill 1

Miriam Quinlan 2

Julia Doughty 3

Caitlin Henne 4

Intermediate 15-17 

Lillian Decker 1

Commercial Breeding Ewes



Madison Howell 2

Junior 12-14 

William Barnum 1

Sophia Barnum 2

Eli Lightner 3

Natalie Bounds 4

Nora Henne 5

Dakota Spink 6

Lilly Brown 7

Leah Hammond 8

Lizabeth Caldwell 9

Novice 7-11 

Lillian Schut 1

Amelia Bernum 2 Tie 

Macie Merrill 2 Tie 

Hailey Day 3

Mikaela Talbot 4

Courtney Bounds 5

Clare Camburn 6

Gavin Lightner 7

Bella Jones 8



Stickin It to Cancer 2019

Name EX # Weight Tag White/Black Placing

Class 5- Market 
Nate Scovill 180 96 16465 BLACK 3

Lillian Decker 146 97 1904 BLACK 2

Miriam Quinlan 105 100 0010 BLACK 1

Thomas Parker 204 101 71 BLACK 4

Class 6- Market 
Lillian Brown 128 105 0433 BLACK 9

Abby Johnston 179 106 MI35 BLACK 7

Mikaela Talbot 181 106 19040 BLACK 3

Caitlin Henne 125 107 1894 BLACK 2

Kayla Brincefield 149 107 113 BLACK 6

Lillian Decker 146 108 1911 BLACK 1

Natalie Bounds 103 109 9020 BLACK 5

Macie Merrill 126 109 364 BLACK 4

Dallas Witbeck 109 110 214 BLACK 8

Class 7 - Market 
Erika Stover 119 112 1804 BLACK 4

Amelia Barnum 203 114 9026 BLACK 3

Mikaela Talbot 181 116 0529 BLACK 1

Hailey Day 205 117 9150 BLACK 5

Karlie Smith 208 118 9086 BLACK 2

Madison Howell 134 119 345 BLACK 6

Class 8 - Market 
Nate Scovill 180 120 0393 BLACK 6

Kole Kruger 206 120 A9026 BLACK 3

Ben Brubaker 123 122 8030 BLACK 5

Caitlin Henne 125 123 1810 BLACK 1

Macie Merrill 126 123 1910 BLACK 4

Peyton Hickerson 141 123 23 BLACK 8

Marissa Bloomquist 153 123 0008 BLACK 7

Sophia Barnum 202 123 9011 BLACK 2

Class 9- Market
Hailey Day 205 124 9044 BLACK 6

Courtney Bounds 102 125 9001 BLACK 8

Dakota Spink 136 125 331 BLACK 9

Wyatt Whitaker 117 125 1901 BLACK 7

Dallas Witbeck 109 126 216 BLACK 5

Nora Henne 124 126 0419 BLACK 4

Market Lambs 



Lillian Schut 138 126 19031 BLACK 3

Miriam Quinlan 105 128 6969 BLACK 2

Kallie Smith 207 128 9100 BLACK 1

Class 10 - Market 
Izabella Jones 129 129 338 BLACK 5

Miranda Bloomquist 152 129 0009 BLACK 7

Gavin Lightner 133 131 1928 BLACK 8

Ben Brubaker 123 132 8034 BLACK 2

Lizabeth Caldwell 131 132 330 BLACK 6

Noah Hickerson 140 133 22 BLACK 4

Kallie Smith 207 134 9088 BLACK 1

Julia Doughty 200 134 1930 BLACK 3

Class 11- Market
Eli Lightner 132 135 1921 BLACK 2

WilliamBarnum 201 135 9014 BLACK 1

Kayla Brincefield 149 136 112 BLACK 5

Callie High NO # 137 1901 BLACK 4

Abby Brubaker 122 138 8039 BLACK 3

Lillian Brown 128 138 1945 BLACK 6

Class 12- Market
Kole Kruger 206 140 1373 BLACK 2

Savanna Graham 135 145 348 BLACK 1

Leah Hammond 130 146 0369 BLACK 3

Class 13- White Face Market
Lillian Schut 138 120 1901 WHITE 2

Lillian Schut 138 117 7888 WHITE 1

OVERALL: 

Grand Kallie Smith 

Reserve Kallie Smith 

Third Overall Caitlin Henne

Fourth Overall Miriam Quinlan 

Fifth Overall Mikaela Talbot 


